MEMORANDUM

OFFICE OF THE
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
COUNTY OF PLACER
TO: Honorable Board of Supervisors
FROM: F.C. “Rocky" Rockholm, Sup'ewisor, District 1

DATE: September 8, 2008

SUBJECT: REVENUE SHARING — Approve appropriation of $125 in Revenue
Sharing monies fo the Sacramento Blue Star Moms “Harves! Festival”
Event to support men and women in the Armed Forces, as requested by
Supervisor Rockholm {$125).

ACTION REQUESTED

Approve appropriation of 3125 in Revenue Sharing monies to the Sacramento Blue
Star Moms "Harvest Festival” Event fo support men and women in the Armed Forces,
as requested by Supervisor Rockholm ($125).

BACKGROUND/COMMUNITY BENEFITS: In approving the following contnbutions, the
Placer County Board of Supervisors finds that each and every approved contribution
serves a public purpose by promoting the general welfare of the County and its
inhabitants therefore a benefit results to the County.

The Board of Supervisors is being asked to approve appropriations to help support the
Sacramento Blue Star Moms “Harvest Festival” Event being held October 18 at Royer
Park in Roseville. The Sacramento Blue Star Moms is a Veteran's service arganization
founded in 2005 by Mom's, family and friends united in support of cur men and women
in the Armed Forces. The Blue Star Moms provide care packages to service men and
women overseas, distribute toys for military children, support wounded warriors in the
military hospitals, support the families of our fallen, and participate as representatives at
public events to promote patriotism and support for our troops.  The funds designated
towards this popular program will help support their projects.

FISCAL IMPACT

Funds are available in the Revenue Sharing budget.
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Lacramento Blue $Star Moms Harvest Festival

Crafts and Games
Raffles / Beer Garden
Costume Contest

Bands/Entertainment

Come join the Fumn

[

Live Animal Eco Education
Bounce Houses
BBQ - Pizza - Drinks

Craft & Business Vendors

(916) 505-6855
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Sacramento Biue Star Moms
Harvest Festivai

Sunday October 18, 2009
10 a.m. to 4 p.m. | %
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FRCH ¥ Five Star Sponsor $1,000 Donation

- Advertised as major sponsor - Listed on SBSM website
- Banner displayed at event - Your name on Badge

- Vendor table and sign - Logo in program

~ Premium Recognition -Event Program- MC Recognition on stage

H‘N’{«iﬂ?‘( Four Star Sponsor $500 Donation
- Logo in Program - Name on Volunteers Badge
- MC will announce name - Listed on SBSM website

- Vendor table and sign - Listed in program

Three Star Sponsor $250 Donation
- Name ¢n badge worn by volunteers
- MC will announce name - Listed on SBSM website

- Vendor table and sign - Lisied in program

~=="""" _ Business Booth Vendor - Bring one Raffle Prize
- Vendor table and sign

One Star Sponsor $75 Donation
- Crafter table -Bring one Raffle Prize

1*#**}**#}*i****#***#*****#****4***#*#**ﬁ*ﬁ*ﬁ%%ﬁﬁ%##*%##}*##*&1#}}}}

: - Royer Park :
110 Park Drive, Roseville, CA 95678

Checks payable to Sacramento Blue Star Moms
P.0. Box 1446, Rocklin, CA 95877

Level of Sponsorship Your Name and Crganization

Address : E-Mail Phane:
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4 Raffle prizes are 2lso needed. We are a 501¢3. Questions-call Elie Ramsey (916)}485-7600
*

*

%*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*



SBhA




	01

	02

	03

	04

	05a

	06

	07b

	09a

	10a

	10b

	10c

	11

	12a

	12b

	13

	14

	15

	16a

	16b

	16c

	17

	18a

	18b

	18c

	19

	20

	21a

	21b

	21c

	21d

	21e

	21f

	22

	23a

	23b
	23c

	24

	25

	26a

	26b

	26c

	26d

	26e

	26f

	26g
	27a

	27b

	27c

	28a

	28b

	29

	30

	31


